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Favbet League
2019/20 31st round, Match #186

Thursday, 16.07.2020, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 22°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 5

«Olimpik» Donetsk

94 Penkov Herman
33 Borzenko Serhii (C)
22 Bratkov Anton
20 Klymenchuk Yehor
95 Bopesu
9 Tatarkov Mykyta
90 Liulka Serhii
93 Bohunov Iaroslav
25 Nedolia Artem
19 Renan
14 Yakovelli

Substitutes
23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
21 Honchar Igor
17 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
30 Jonatan
5 Pryimak Vladyslav
77 Felipe
18 Welves
13 Nych Nazarii

Coach
Tsetsadze Giorgi

12 Betim
4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)
54 Lebedenko Orest
8 Shahab
13 Zotko Ivan
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
14 Romanovskij Daniel
29 Kravchenko Mykyta
9 Zaviisyi Taras
21 Kravchuk Andrii
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

Substitutes
35 Chekotun Andrii
11 Ksonz Pavlo
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Lytvyn Dmytro
99 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
88 Verbnyi Nazar
7 Balashov Vitalii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 31st round, Match #186
Thursday, 16.07.2020, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 22°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 5 «Olimpik» Donetsk
19 Renan 4'

16' 77 Dehtiarov Maksym

25 Nedolia Artem 19'

24' 74 Snurnitsyn Ihor

26' 8 Shahab

25 Nedolia Artem 40'

42' 77 Dehtiarov Maksym

95 Bopesu 45+1'

95 Bopesu
5 Pryimak Vladyslav 46'

46' 74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
99 Hoshkoderia Vitalii

51' 54 Lebedenko Orest

53' 13 Zotko Ivan

62' 14 Romanovskij Daniel
7 Balashov Vitalii

62' 29 Kravchenko Mykyta
11 Ksonz Pavlo

90 Liulka Serhii
77 Felipe 64'

75' 21 Kravchuk Andrii

76' 9 Zaviisyi Taras

77' 21 Kravchuk Andrii
88 Verbnyi Nazar

80' 77 Dehtiarov Maksym
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo

80' 8 Shahab

20 Klymenchuk Yehor 80'

19 Renan
18 Welves 82'

14 Yakovelli
13 Nych Nazarii 82'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 31st round, Match #186
Thursday, 16.07.2020, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 22°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 5 «Olimpik» Donetsk
90' 8 Shahab

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


